Balloon Museum Board Of Trustees

Membership

Seat

Anderson-Abruzzo Int'l
Museum Foundation

At Large
At Large
At Large

Ben Abruzzo Family:
Ex-Officio

Council District 1
Council District 2
Council District 3
Council District 4
Council District 5
Council District 6
Council District 7
Council District 8

Council District 9

Maxie Anderson Family:

Ex-Officio

Term Ends
7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2020
7/31/2017

1/1/0001

7/31/2021
7/31/2024
7/31/2023
7/31/2022
7/31/2024
7/31/2023
7/31/2019
7/31/2018
1/1/0001

1/1/0001

Current Member

Mr. Troy Bradley

Mr. Sidney (sid) Gutierrez

Mrs. Cindy
Hernandez-Wall

Mrs. Nancy Abruzzo

Mr. Jeffrey Huss
Mrs. Nora Tocci
Ms. Gina L. Montoya

Mr. Ron Behrmann

Mr. Robert Joshua Bacon

Dr. Jonathan Wolfe

Ms. Angela Romero

Mr. Michael L. Anderson

Council District
5

Non-City Resident
4

o 01 A W N P

Non-City Resident



