Balloon Museum Board Of Trustees

Membership

Seat	Term Ends	Current Member	Council District
Anderson-Abruzzo Int'l Museum Foundation	7/31/2021	Mr. Troy Bradley	5
At Large	7/31/2021		
At Large	7/31/2020	Mr. Sidney (sid) Gutierrez	Non-City Resident
At Large	7/31/2017	Mrs. Cindy Hernandez-Wall	4
Ben Abruzzo Family: Ex-Officio	1/1/0001	Mrs. Nancy Abruzzo	4
Council District 1	7/31/2021	Mr. Jeffrey Huss	1
Council District 2	7/31/2024	Mrs. Nora Tocci	2
Council District 3	7/31/2023	Ms. Gina L. Montoya	3
Council District 4	7/31/2022	Mr. Ron Behrmann	4
Council District 5	7/31/2024	Mr. Robert Joshua Bacon	5
Council District 6	7/31/2023	Dr. Jonathan Wolfe	6
Council District 7	7/31/2019		
Council District 8	7/31/2018	Ms. Angela Romero	8
Council District 9	1/1/0001		
Maxie Anderson Family: Ex-Officio	1/1/0001	Mr. Michael L. Anderson	Non-City Resident